
2025 HA Masters Indoor - Women 34/40
20 - 22 Jan 2025
Canberra, ACT

Appointment Sheet - 21 January 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 21 Jan 2025 08:35 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
The Purple Dinosaurs (34)

No way, Rosé (40)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 21 Jan 2025 09:10 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
NSB (40)

Almighty Ducks (40)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 21 Jan 2025 09:45 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Unicorns (40)

Average Hoes (34)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Tournament Director
GUPTE Rebekah (AUS)
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2025 HA Masters Indoor - Women 34/40
20 - 22 Jan 2025
Canberra, ACT

Appointment Sheet - 21 January 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 21 Jan 2025 12:05 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
No way, Rosé (40)
Average Hoes (34)

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 21 Jan 2025 12:40 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Turbo Chooks (40)

Unicorns (40)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 21 Jan 2025 13:15 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
The Purple Dinosaurs (34)

NSB (40)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Tournament Director
GUPTE Rebekah (AUS)
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2025 HA Masters Indoor - Women 34/40
20 - 22 Jan 2025
Canberra, ACT

Appointment Sheet - 21 January 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 21 Jan 2025 15:35 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
NSB (40)

Turbo Chooks (40)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 21 Jan 2025 16:10 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Unicorns (40)

No way, Rosé (40)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 21 Jan 2025 16:45 Pool A Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Average Hoes (34)

Almighty Ducks (40)
Umpires

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer
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Tournament Director
GUPTE Rebekah (AUS)
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